
16,5 nm
10:00:00

2:33:00
3:04:19

13:04:19

N.Vela IOT Model Armador CLUB
Data 

Certificat
ToD

ToD 
Corregit

Temps 
Presvist

Hora 
Sortida

Diferencia 
anterior

Hora limit 
de sortida

ESP10868C CHRONOS Bavaria 44 AC Alfons Marti C.V.BADALONA 18/2/2022 670,3 670,3 3:04:19 10:00:00 0:00:00 10:15:00
ESP4084C ATIVE DEHLER 34 Josep Casacuberta C.V.BADALONA 4/2/2022 665,9 665,9 3:03:07 10:01:12 0:01:12 10:16:12
ESP8982C AMARIHA BAVARIA 36 SK Pere Quiles CMPO 10/2/2022 648,7 648,7 2:58:23 10:05:56 0:04:44 10:20:56
ESP7846C EMBOLIC - U DUFOUR 34 Ramon Badia C.V.BADALONA 25/2/2022 627,1 627,1 2:52:27 10:11:52 0:05:56 10:26:52
ESP6370C SUR-BE ASTRAEA 330 Frances Baro C.V.BADALONA 4/2/2022 624,3 624,3 2:51:40 10:12:39 0:00:47 10:27:39
ESP10846C ARTAX FURIA 382 Jose Lluch C.V.BADALONA 17/2/2021 621,3 615,1 2:49:08 10:15:11 0:02:32 10:30:11
NED6977C JAY WALKER J 35 Eva Piulats C.V.BADALONA 18/2/2022 603,5 603,5 2:45:57 10:18:22 0:03:11 10:33:22
GBR5538C YEY OMO EJA LIGHTWAVE 48 Marc Albiol C.V.BADALONA 2/2/2022 581,4 581,4 2:39:53 10:24:26 0:06:04 10:39:26
ESP2650C RASS LIMIT X 1 TON MK II Sebastian Merbeck C.V.BADALONA 2/3/2021 569,9 564,2 2:35:09 10:29:10 0:04:44 10:44:10
SWE10019C CHICA DUFOUR 45 E Olivier Gomez C.V.BADALONA 5/3/2021 562,0 556,4 2:33:00 10:31:19 0:02:09 10:46:19

Arribades:

Distancia:

Diumenge 12/3 Sortida Inversa Sortida 1er:
Temps minim:
Temps maxim:


